AGENDA

Stage 2 Provider ToC and VDT Listening Session
HITPC Information Exchange Workgroup
Thursday, February 20, 2014 3:00 p.m. — 5:00 p.m. /Eastern Time

Virtual Meeting

3:00 p.m.

3:05 p.m.
3:10 p.m.

3:55 p.m.

4:40 p.m.
4:45 p.m.
5:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, ONC

Opening Remarks and Meeting Objectives

Panel 1: Provider ToC Panel
45 minutes (25 minutes presentation/20 minutes discussion)

— David Kendrick, MyHealth Access Network
— Stasia Kahn, Symphony Medical Group
— Lori Johnson, University of Missouri Health Care

Panel 2: Provider VDT Panel

45 minutes (25 minutes presentation/20 minutes discussion)
— Fred Brodsky, Group Health Cooperative

— John Berneike, Utah HealthCare Institute

— Jeff Hatcher, Margaret Mary Community Hospital
— Greg L Wolverton, ARcare

— Amy Feaster, Centura Health

Closing Remarks

Public Comment

Adjourn



